
1. Baked eggplant with tomato salsa, parsley and crispy baguette 
2. Shrimps served on mixed green salad with cherry tomatoes,

cucumber, red onion and fresh and honey vinaigrette

3. Club sandwich with chicken (multigrain bread) with french fries

Black Tagliatelle (squid Ink) with shrimps and chorizo  

Buffalo wings with blue cheese sauce with french fries and celery

Pork ribs in barbecue sauce with with french fries and salad

4. 

5. 

6. 

39 pln

45 pln

43 pln

53 pln

44 pln

59 pln

1. Cheesecake Philadelphia with strawberries 

2. Brownie with ice-cream

27 pln

29 pln

The allergen list is available from our staff

We would like to inform you that all our 
dishes are prepared freshly and the waiting 
time may be up to 45 minutes..

HOT AND COLD DISHES

Hummus with two variations
Olive tapenade
Zucchini tapenade
Roasted padron peppers with sea salt
Onion rings
Olives and cocktail peppers stuffed with cream cheese
Grilled corn cob sprinkled with sheep's cheese
Jalapenos baked with chicken, cheddar and sheep's cheese
Crispy baguette

for 2 people 135 pln  |   for 4 people 260 pln

Bresaola on rocket leaves
Roasted jalapeno peppers
Cheese mix with honey and nuts
Premium selection ham - jamon iberico
Spanish fuet  
Peppers stuffed with cream cheese in herb-infused olive oil
Olives stuffed with pepper and garlic
Tuna with white beans and coriander
Crispy baguette

for 2 people 135 pln  |   for 4 people 260 pln

For reservations over 10 people, 
a service charge 10% will be 
added on the final bill

For table reservations and event organiza-
tion, please contact: 789 573 793.
We invite you to our club events every 
Friday and Saturday from 10:00 PM.

DESSERTS  

TAPAS



11 pln

11 pln

11 pln

11 pln

11 pln

11 pln

11 pln

11 pln

11 pln

 22 pln
11 pln

22 pln

11 pln

11 pln

15 pln

35 pln

17 pln

17 pln

17 pln

 

10 pln

14 pln

12 pln

14 pln

16 pln

18 pln

18 pln

20 pln

14 pln

14 pln

14 pln

14 pln

Espresso

Double espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Black/White Co�ee

Cappuccino

Grande Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Flavored Latte Macchiato (salted caramel, chocolate, vanilla)

 COFFE VERGNANO  

TEA

Black  

Green 

Fruit 

Earl Grey

NON ALCOHOLOC BAVEGANTES

Coca-Cola 0.25 l

Coca-Cola Zero 0.25 l

Fanta 0.25 l

Sprite 0.25 l

Kinley Water 0.25 l

Kinley Pink Aromatic Berry 0.25 l

Kinley Lime & Mint 0.25 l

Kinley Elder�ower Zero 0.25 l

Kropla Beskidu 0.33 l

Kropla Beskidu 0.75 l

Kropla Delice 0.33 l

Kropla Delice 0.75 l

Fuze Tea Peach/Lemon 0.25 l

Cappy Orange/Apple/Grapefruit Juice 0.25 l

Lemonade Lemon/Strawberry 300 ml

Lemonade Lemon/Strawberry 1000 ml

Red Bull Energy Drink 0.25 l

Red Bull Sugarfree 0.25 l

Red Bull Summer Edition 0.25 l



Jameson

Jameson Orange 
Jameson Stout Edition

Jameson IPA Edition

Jameson Black Barrell 

Chivas 15 YO 

Chivas 18 YO

Jack Daniels

Gentleman Jack

Lech Free 0.33 l

Lech Free Lime 0.33 l

Lech Premium 0.33 l

Captain Jack 0.4 l

Książęce 0.5 l (IPA, Porter, Red Lager)

Hardmade 0.4 l

Pilsner 0.5 l

Lech Premium 0,5 l

Książęce Pszeniczne  0,5 l

20 pln

22 pln
22 pln

33 pln

40 pln
23 pln

26 pln

15 pln

15 pln

15 pln

17 pln

17 pln

17 pln

19 pln

16 pln

18 pln

Ostoya

Ostoya Black

Wyborowa Exquisite 
Belvedere

Belvedere Lake Bartężek 

Soplica (Quince / Raspberry / Lemon / Cherry)

Absolut Lime

The Glenlivet 12 YO

The Glenlivet 15 YO

The Glenlivet 18 YO 

Aberlour 12 YO

Aberlour 14 YO

15 pln

17 pln

25 pln
29 pln

36 pln

15 pln
17 pln

 

29 pln

39 pln
49 pln

33 pln

43 pln

20 pln

26 pln
Chivas 12 YO 

Chivas Extra 13 YO 
25 pln

28 pln

The Deacon 29 pln

BOTTELD BEERS

BOTTELD BEERS

VODKAS

FLAUVORDED VODKAS



Beefeater

Beefeater 24

Beefeater Pink

Beefeater Orange

Malfy Gin Originale

Malfy Con Limone

Malfy Con Arancia

Malfy Gin Rose

Monkey 47 Dry Gin

Monkey 47 Sloe Gin

 

 

Jagermeister

Archers

Malibu

Baileys

Campari

Kahlua

Passoa

Cointreau
Likiery Marie Brizard
Aperol

Cachaca Ipanema

Cachaca 51 
Havana Club 3 YO

Havana Club Especial

Havana Club 7 YO

Olmeca Blanco

Olmeca Gold

Olmeca Altos Plata

Olmeca Altos Reposado

20 pln

23 pln

20 pln

20 pln

24 pln

24 pln

24 pln

24 pln

37 pln

40 pln

18 pln

18 pln

16 pln

16 pln

18 pln

18 pln

16 pln
20 pln
18 pln
18 pln

18 pln

18 pln

18 pln

24 pln

19 pln

20 pln

25 pln

27 pln

18 pln

Sambuca 18 pln

Ki No Tea Gin 

Ki No Bi Gin 

Ki No Sei Gin 

42 pln

39 pln

40 pln

Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros 

Bumbu Rum Cream
Bumbu Rum The Original

Bumbu Rum XO

34 pln

36 pln
38 pln

35 pln

LIQUEURS 



Glass 150 ml

Carafe  500 ml

WHITE WINE (bottle)

Quinta Essentia
Hiszpania / Airen / semi-dry

Salcuta
Mołdawia / Chardonnay / dry

Lindemans
Australia / Chardonnay / dry

Quinta Essentia
Hiszpania / Airen / semi-sweet

RED WINE (bottle) 

Quinta Essentia
Hiszpania / Tempranillo / semi-dry

Salcuta
Mołdawia / Cabernet Sauvignon / dry

Lindemans
Australia / Shiraz / dry

Yellow Tail 
Australia / Merlot / dry

Maschio Prosecco DOC - Glass  - 150 ml

Maschio Prosecco DOC - Bottle - 750 ml

18 pln

60 pln

95 pln

105 pln

115 pln

95 pln

95 pln

105 pln

115 pln

115 pln

24 pln

120 pln

Martini Bianco

Martini Rosso

Martini Fiero

Martell VS

Martell VSOP

18 pln

18 pln

18 pln

25 pln

38 pln

G.H. Mumm Grand Cordon 0,75 L

G.H. Mumm X-tra 0,75 L

Moet 0,75 L 

410 pln

490 pln

390 pln

Lillet Rose 20 pln
Lillet Blanc 20 pln

WINE

House wine:  white/red

VERMOUTH

CHAMPAGNE  

COGNAC

SPARKLING WINE  


